
DKH20CH
NO. DESCRIPTION

chimney base support
upper shell
combustion chamber assembly
lower shell
fuel tank
solenoid valve
nozzle plate
nozzle assembly
thermostat plate
thermostat
ignition needle
photocell plate
photocell assembly
fan blade
PCB1
PCB2 
PCB board plate-1
fuel filter
oil pipe
ignition transformer
motor plate
motor assembly
air pipe
back gril
upper frame
side panel

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29

NO. DESCRIPTION
waterproof bar
control panel
power switch
display window
knob
lower frame 
cable & plug
wheel
wheel axle
fuel cap
fuel gauge
motor
pump body
insert
pump blade
pump core
alend cover
sealing gasket
air outlet filter
plastic pump cover
ball
spring
adjusting screw
air inlet filter
pressure gauge
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